2022 G-Class SUV Order Guide
2022 G-Class SUV 05/25/2021 14:29:20 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2022 G-Class SUV 05/25/2021 14:29:20 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
Revision History
Date Description
05/25/2021 MY22 DOG initially published
2022 G-Class SUV 05/25/2021 14:29:20 3
What's New
G63W4
Paints
● G manufaktur Arabian Grey non-metallic ● G manufaktur Deep Green non-metallic
● G manufaktur China Blue non-metallic
Packages
● AMG Performance Package ● Active Multicontour Seat Package Plus
● AMG Night Package Magno ● Rubber Mat Set
Exterior
● MANUFAKTUR Moonlight White (885) replaces Diamond White (799)
● MANUFAKTUR Mocha Black Metallic (033) and Dakota Brown Metallic
(796) paints no longer available
● New wheels available: 22" AMG Forged Monoblock Wheels in Polished
(RJ9) and Matte Black (RJ8)
● Roof Painted in Night Black Magno now available (only in conjunction
with magno paints)
● Spare wheel ring painted in Night Black Magno (RB3) and Obsidian
Black (RB4) are only available in respective AMG Night Packages
Interior
● Active Multicontour Seat Package is now PK2 and includes P72
(ENERGIZING Comfort)
● Macchiato Beige/Black Nappa Leather (535) will no longer feature
black A-band. Replaced by Macchiato Beige/Black Nappa Leather
(575) with A-band in seat color
● Tartufo Brown/Black Nappa Leather (525) will no longer feature black
A-band. Replaced by Tartufo Brown/Black Nappa Leather (545) with A-
band in seat color
● Tartufo Brown/Black Nappa Leather (815) will no longer feature black
A-band. Replaced by Tartufo Brown/Black Nappa Leather (825) with A-
band in seat color
● Platinum White w/ Black A-Band (913) and Saddle Brown w/ Black A-
Band (914) upholsteries no longer available
● Classic Red/Black Nappa Leather (507) will no longer feature black A-
band. Replaced by Classic Red/Black Nappa Leather (537) with A-band
in seat color
● Classic Red/Black Nappa Leather (807) will no longer feature black A-
band. Replaced by Classic Red/Black Nappa Leather (827) with A-band
in seat color
Tech
● Guard 360 now standard (P82)
2022 G-Class SUV 05/25/2021 14:29:20 4
Models